Bus

Bus 64 Sotrama 64 : Mangnabougou 2 Worocourou

Direction

Woro Cours ACI Place — Terminus Magnabougou

33 stops

Open route schedule
Woro Cours ACI Place
Arrét Garantiguibougou
Cathédrale

Arrét Kalaban Aci
Souvenir des Pyramides
Arret

Azar Service

Azar Libre Service
Lycée Da

Station Shell de Daoudabougou
Daoudabougou Sirafara
Niamakoro Sirafara
Bittar Transport

Arrét Maternité

Cscom Sogoniko
Sogoniko Tournant
Lavage de Sokoniko
Merdersa de Sokoni
Wairaida

Arret

Pharmacie Zanga Coulibaly de Magambougou

Go to website

Route schedule
Woro Cours ACI Place — Terminus Magnabougou

Monday 07:10
Tuesday 07:10
Wednesday 07:10
Thursday 07:10
Friday 07:10
Saturday 07:10
Sunday 07:10
Route info

Direction: Woro Cours ACI Place
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

g

e 12" Djelibougou
i S Cité c
Médina-Coura S
o
o
£ A i
S —=—=TQuinzambougou Bougouba
L

:r-t.’ =B r?"""‘ e paStEUL—
s
Niarela

RNS

Torokarobougou 7

B! ylabougou
st

Badalabougou. *

Magnammugou

Daoudabougou

Sabalibougou

i

£
§
&
3

& ;
; & @ OpenStreetMap contributors
Icoroni il = ST

Maps
B 64 — Sotrama 64 : Mangnabougou 2 Worocourou BusMiaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-64-2573261877-2221211013
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-64-2573261877-2221211013
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-64-2573261877-2221211013

Boutique Folo

Robinet da

Misiri da

Marché de Magnabougou

Virage de Diandijikila

Kénébani

Diandijikila Terminus

Galadon Yoro

Cabine da

Asacosodia

Vente de glace

Terminus Magnabougou



Direction

Terminus Magnabougou — Terminus Worocourou

13 stops

Open route schedule

Terminus Magnabougou

Terrain Sportif de Magnabougou

Asacoma

Virage de Sokorodii

Station Shell Sogoniko

Lavage de Sokoniko

Sogoniko Tournant

Arrét Maternité

Ancien virage de Magnabougou

Yirini Koro

Palais Da

Artisanat

Terminus Worocourou

Route schedule
Terminus Magnabougou — Terminus Worocourou

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Terminus Magnabougou
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

09:22

09:22

09:22

09:22

09:22

09:22

09:22

64 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-64-2573261877-2221211013

